This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Semko AB Page 1 of 5
 CERTIFICATE
FOR EUROPEAN PRODUCT SAFETY
Reference No. SE-S-2101311R1
Panels, covers etc.
Type designation: L*
Certificate holder: Elko AS
Sandstuveien 68,
0680 Oslo, Norway
The product complies with
the standard(s):
EN 60669-1:2018,
IEC 60884-1:2002+A1+A2
SS 428 08 34:2013+T1
Date of expiry: 28 September, 2026
EU Directive information: According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate
constitutes support for an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking
according to the Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU.
Additional information in Appendix
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 17 May, 2022
 Leif Mattsson
APPENDIX:
Reference No. SE-S-2101311R1
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 5
Technical Data:
Type designation L*
Rated voltage (V) 250V AC
Trademark ELKO
Test Report
Product information
Product
Pos.
Model / Type Ref.
Trademark
446575
Panel, covers etc. consists of different panels, covers and similar accessories
of thermoplastic and thermoplastic bases with steel, glass or stone
decoration plates, for use with ELKO’s range of switches and socket-outlets
for fixed installation. More information see the additional information
Panels, covers etc.
1
NNZ series
ELKO
Product information Panel, covers etc. consists of different panels, covers and similar accessories
of thermoplastic and thermoplastic bases with steel, glass or stone
decoration plates, for use with ELKO’s range of switches and socket-outlets
for fixed installation.
NNZ7783502 Top part 1-gang frame 86mm ELKOplus
NNZ7783702 Top part 2-gang frame 86mm ELKOplus
NNZ7784702 Top part 1,5-gang frame 86mm ELKOplus
Manufacturing Sites: AS M ja P Nurst
Ümarmäe 3, 92414 Kärdla
Hiiu County, Estonia
SP Moulding Poland Sp.zo.o.
Mickiewicza 6
98-200 Sieradz, Poland
Merten GmbH
Fritz-Kotz-Strasse 8
DE-51674 Wiehl
Germany
APPENDIX:
Reference No. SE-S-2101311R1
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Semko AB Page 3 of 5
Additional information
L339 FESTERAMME
L344 1 HULLS S16 KOMBINASJONSPLATE
L345 2 HULLS S16 KOMBINASJONSPLATE
L369 TVERRVEGG FOR KOMBINASJONSPLATE
L433 TETT SENTRALPLATE RS
L562 VEGGLOKK
L563 PÅVEGGLOKK (FOR LAMPETTBOKSER)
L564 TAKLOKK
L571 1 HULLS RS KOMBINASJONSPLATE
L572 2 HULLS RS KOMBINASJONSPLATE
L573 3 HULLS RS KOMBINASJONSPLATE
L574 4 HULLS RS KOMBINASJONSPLATE
L575 5 HULLS RS KOMBINASJONSPLATE
L614 1 HULLS RS KOMBINASJONSPLATE FOR BRYTERE
L627 DEKKRAMME TEHALITT 100mm
L628 DEKKRAMME TEHALITT 120mm
L659 1 HULLS KOMB RAMME 80mm RS16
L660 2 HULLS KOMB RAMME 80mm RS16
L675 1 HULLS PÅPUSSRAMME 20mm
L676 2 HULLS PÅPUSSRAMME 20mm
L692 DEKKRAMME 80 MM BRED
L733 PÅVEGGKAPPE RS16
L783 1-HULLS KOMB.RAMME 80 HELLAS
L792 (for 1050) PÅVEGGRAMME 1051/91 PT
L808 3 HULLS PÅPUSSRAMME 20mm
L869 TOKAMMER HUS HØY
L872 PÅVEGGKAPPE RS16 BRYTERE
L873 PÅVEGGKAPPE RS16 MODULARUTTAK